WA
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NOVEMBER 14
NOVEMBER 17
NOVEMBER 21
NOVEMBER 24
NOVEMBER 28
NOV. 30-DEC.2
DECEMBER 5
DECEMBER 7-9
I
DECEMBER 19
JANUARY 3
JANUARY 5
JANUARY 9
JANUARY 12
JANUARY 16
JANUARY 19
JANUARY 23
JANUARY 26
JANUARY 30
FEBRUARY 2
FEBRUARY 6
FEBRUARY 9

FEBRUARY 13

HEAD COACH: JUAN CIPRIANO

Santa Maria Cougar
Baskethall 2023-24

OPEN AWAY
VANGUARD HOME
IDEA NORTH MISSION HOME
EDINBURG QUEST AWAY
MONTE ALTO HOME
CORPUS CHRISTI TOURNAMENT TBA
LA FERIA AWAY
LA FERIA TOURNAMENT AWAY
I [
HARVEST CHRISTIAN HOME
*BEN BOLT HOME
*PREMONT AWAY
*FREER HOME
*AGUA DULCE AWAY
*LA VILLA AWAY
*RIVIERA HOME
*BYE

*BEN BOLT AWAY
*PREMONT HOME
*FREER AWAY
*AGUA DULCE HOME
*LA VILLA HOME
**RIVIERA AWAY

ASSISTANT COACHES: LEO LARA, ANDRES TREVINO

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR: ISRAEL GRACIA

PRINCIPAL: YADIRA FLORES

SUPERINTENDENT: MARTIN CUELLAR

6 PM.

6/7:30
10/11:30 A.M.
10/11:30 A.M.
5:30/7

TBA
6:00/7:30
TBA

I

5:30/7 PM
5:00/7:30
7:30

7:00

7:30
5:00/7:30

7:30

6:00
5:00/6:00
6:00
5:00/6:00
7:30

5:30/7:00 PM

*DISTRICT GAME

**PARENT’S NIGHT



